  sales@specialtylighting.com  |  phone 704.538.6522  |  www.specialtylighting.com
                			   ©2025 Specialty Lighting      031225
Spec Sheet classic flanged
          classic flanged recessed downl ights
Project:	 Type:
Item. No.
Location:
Notes:

2000-0258 2020-2343 FA40-4-PC-R 2 7/8" 30" male PC 4W R14 LED
2000-0268 2020-2344 FA40-4-BN-R 2 7/8" 30" male BN 4W R14 LED
ordering information FA series (ring mount)
classic flanged recessed downl ights
  sales@specialtylighting.com  |  phone 704.538.6522  |  www.specialtylighting.com
                			   ©2025 Specialty Lighting      031225
item number
t -shape female
item number
standard female catalog number height wiring finish lamp
N/A 2020-1410 FA35-1-AB-SC 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch AB 35HR16
N/A 2020-1411 FA35-1-BK-SC 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch BK 35HR16
N/A 2020-1412 FA35-1-PB-SC 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch PB 35HR16
N/A 2020-1413 FA35-1-PC-SC 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch PC 35HR16
N/A 2020-1414 FA35-1-BN-SC 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch BN 35HR16
2000-0226 2020-1420 FA35-2-AB-SC 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch,
30" female AB 35HR16
2000-0227 2020-1421 FA35-2-BK-SC 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch,
30" female BK 35HR16
2000-0229 2020-1422 FA35-2-PB-SC 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch,
30" female PB 35HR16
2000-0230 2020-1423 FA35-2-PC-SC 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch,
30" female PC 35HR16
2000-0228 2020-1424 FA35-2-BN-SC 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch,
30" female BN 35HR16
2000-0205 2020-1430 FA35-3-AB-SC 2 7/8" 30" male & female AB 35HR16
2000-0206 2020-1431 FA35-3-BK-SC 2 7/8" 30" male & female BK 35HR16
2000-0207 2020-1432 FA35-3-PB-SC 2 7/8" 30" male & female PB 35HR16
2000-0208 2020-1433 FA35-3-PC-SC 2 7/8" 30" male & female PC 35HR16
2000-0218 2020-1434 FA35-3-BN-SC 2 7/8" 30" male & female BN 35HR16
2000-0213 2020-1440 FA35-4-AB-SC 2 7/8" 30" male AB 35HR16
2000-0214 2020-1441 FA35-4-BK-SC 2 7/8" 30" male BK 35HR16
2000-0215 2020-1442 FA35-4-PB-SC 2 7/8" 30" male PB 35HR16
2000-0216 2020-1443 FA35-4-PC-SC 2 7/8" 30" male PC 35HR16
2000-0220 2020-1444 FA35-4-BN-SC 2 7/8" 30" male BN 35HR16
N/A 2020-2410 FA40-1-AB-SC 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch AB 4W R14 LED
N/A 2020-2411 FA40-1-BK-SC 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch BK 4W R14 LED
N/A 2020-2412 FA40-1-PB-SC 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch PB 4W R14 LED
N/A 2020-2413 FA40-1-PC-SC 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch PC 4W R14 LED

2000-0270 2020-2444 FA40-4-BN-SC 2 7/8" 30" male BN 4W R14 LED
classic flanged recessed downl ights
ordering information FA series (spring clip mount)
  sales@specialtylighting.com  |  phone 704.538.6522  |  www.specialtylighting.com
                			   ©2025 Specialty Lighting      031225
item number
t -shape female
item number
standard female catalog number height wiring finish lamp
N/A 2020-1210 FA35-1-AB-SH 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch AB 35HR16
N/A 2020-1211 FA35-1-BK-SH 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch BK 35HR16
N/A 2020-1212 FA35-1-PB-SH 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch PB 35HR16
N/A 2020-1213 FA35-1-PC-SH 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch PC 35HR16
2000-0239 2020-1220 FA35-2-AB-SH 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch,
30" female AB 35HR16
2000-0240 2020-1221 FA35-2-BK-SH 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch,
30" female BK 35HR16
2000-0241 2020-1222 FA35-2-PB-SH 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch,
30" female PB 35HR16
2000-0242 2020-1223 FA35-2-PC-SH 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch,
30" female PC 35HR16
2000-0231 2020-1230 FA35-3-AB-SH 2 7/8" 30" male & female AB 35HR16
2000-0232 2020-1231 FA35-3-BK-SH 2 7/8" 30" male & female BK 35HR16
2000-0233 2020-1232 FA35-3-PB-SH 2 7/8" 30" male & female PB 35HR16
2000-0234 2020-1233 FA35-3-PC-SH 2 7/8" 30" male & female PC 35HR16
2000-0235 2020-1240 FA35-4-AB-SH 2 7/8" 30" male AB 35HR16
2000-0236 2020-1241 FA35-4-BK-SH 2 7/8" 30" male BK 35HR16
2000-0237 2020-1242 FA35-4-PB-SH 2 7/8" 30" male PB 35HR16
2000-0238 2020-1243 FA35-4-PC-SH 2 7/8" 30" male PC 35HR16
N/A 2020-2210 FA40-1-AB-SH 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch AB 4W R14 LED
N/A 2020-2211 FA40-1-BK-SH 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch BK 4W R14 LED
N/A 2020-2212 FA40-1-PB-SH 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch PB 4W R14 LED
N/A 2020-2230 FA40-1-PC-SH 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch PC 4W R14 LED